

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Navarro Lawn & Landscaping Inc 8535 Madison Street Ralston, NE 68127		VanWinkle Construction Services DBA Lakeview Construction 8080 Burr Oak Drive Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Armodus LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	CLEARING & GRUBBING - GENERAL	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
2	EXCAVATION FOR TRAIL GRADING (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	178	CY	5.00	890.00	6.00	1,068.00	10.00	1,780.00		
3	EMBANKMENT BORROW (FROM STOCKPILE ON SITE)	2,783	CY	3.00	8,349.00	4.00	11,132.00	8.00	22,264.00		
4	PLACE EMBANKMENT (FROM STOCKPILE ON SITE)	1,782	CY	3.00	5,346.00	1.00	1,782.00	8.00	14,256.00		
5	PLACE FILL FOR SIDEWALK (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	70	CY	10.00	700.00	6.00	420.00	8.00	560.00		
6	REMOVE TEMPORARY TURNAROUND, AND GRADE TO DRAIN	118	SY	13.00	1,534.00	15.00	1,770.00	15.00	1,770.00		
7	CONSTRUCT 6" PCC TRAIL WITH SUBGRADE PREP & BACKFILL	23,716	SF	6.45	152,968.20	8.40	199,214.40	7.50	177,870.00		
8	REMOVE & REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	280	SF	8.00	2,240.00	10.00	2,800.00	8.50	2,380.00		
9	SAWCUT FULL DEPTH	32	LF	5.00	160.00	7.00	224.00	2.00	64.00		
10	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER FOR CURB RAMP	24	LF	50.00	1,200.00	50.00	1,200.00	15.00	360.00		
11	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	6	EA	20.00	120.00	100.00	600.00	75.00	450.00		
12	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	14,733	SF	6.00	88,398.00	6.00	88,398.00	7.00	103,131.00		
13	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	1,761	SF	12.00	21,132.00	8.00	14,088.00*	13.00	22,893.00		
14	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	352	SF	20.00	7,040.00	40.00	14,080.00	30.00	10,560.00		
15	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED SURFACING	1,077	SF	7.00	7,539.00	10.00	10,770.00	12.00	12,924.00		
16	INSTALL SODDING	1,057	SF	1.50	1,585.50	1.00	1,057.00	1.50	1,585.50		
17	INSTALL SEEDING TYPE 'A'	9,286	SY	0.50	4,643.00	0.50	4,643.00*	0.50	4,643.00		
18	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE S-75	9,286	SY	1.00	9,286.00	1.00	9,286.00	0.75	6,964.50		
19	INSTALL NAG SC150BN ROLLED EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	815	SY	1.50	1,222.50	2.00	1,630.00	1.00	815.00		
20	INSTALL SILT FENCE	2,258	LF	2.50	5,645.00	4.00	9,032.00	3.00	6,774.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-20, INCLUSIVE)					\$326,998.20		\$379,194.40**		\$393,044.00		

Estimated Start Date

11/20/2024

3/1/2025

TBN

*CORRECTED EXTENSION

**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID